
Sr. 

No. 

3 

5 

6 

7 

8 

16 

9 

10 

11 

15 

12 

13 

14 

Date 

01/06/23- Thurs 
02/06/23 Fri 

07/06/23- Wed 

08/06/23- Thurs 

09/06/23- Fri 

12/06/23- Mon 

14/06/23- Wed 

15/06/23- Thurs 

16/06/23- Fri 

21/06/23- Wed 

22/06/23- Thurs 

23/06/23- Fri 

26/6/23 -Mon 

28/06/23 - Wed 

29/06/23- Thurs 

30/06/23- Fri 

Time 

2.15 -3.15 pm 

11am -12 pm 

11am -12 pm 

2.15-3.15 pm 
11 am -12 pm 

11am-12 pm 

1lam -12pm 

2.15-3.15 pm 

11 am -12 pm 

11am -12pm 

2.15-3.15 pm 

11 am -12 pm 

11 am -12 pm 

11 am -12 pm 

2.15 -3.15 pm 

11 am -12pm 

Department of Pathology 

Activity 
Grossing 

Slide Seminar 

Subject Seminar 

Grossing 
Slide Seminar 

Microteaching 

Journal Club 

Grossing 

Slide Seminar 

Subject Seminar 

Grossing 

Slide Seminar 

Microteaching 

Journal Club 

Inter 

departmental 

Activity 

PG Activity - June 2023 

PG Lecture 

Topic 
Ca Cervix 

MAPCON 2022 

Malignant Adnexal 
Tumors of Skin 

Ca Colon 

MAPCON 2022 

Revision of Specimens 
& Slides 

Thyroidectomy 

Haematology Slides 

Giant Cell Lesions of 
Bones 

Radical Neck 
Dissection 

Cytology Slides 

Haemolytic Anaemia 

Cases Discussion 

(Ophthalm) 

Paris System of 

reporting Urinary 
Cytology 

Presented By 
Dr Sarangi, Dr Suraj 

Dr Sarangi, Dr Suraj, Dr Pratik, Dr Hemangi 

Dr. Sarangi 

Dr Sarangi, Dr Suraj 

Dr Sarangi Dr. Suraj Dr Pratik, Dr Hemangi 

Dr. Sarangi Dr. Suraj Dr Pratik, Dr Hemangi 

Dr. Hemangi 

Dr Sarangi, Dr Suraj 

Dr. Sarangi Dr. Suraj Dr Pratik, Dr Hemangi 

Dr. Suraj 

Dr. Sarangi Dr. Suraj 

Dr Sarangi, Dr Suraj, Dr Pratik, Dr Hemangi -

Dr Sarangi, Dr Suraj, Dr Pratik, Dr Hemangi 

Dr. Pratik 

Dr Sarangi, Dr Suraj, Dr Pratik, Dr Hemangi 

Guide 

Dr. Rajendra Zope 
Dr. Smita P. Bhide 

Dr. Swapnil More 

Dr. Janice Jaison 

Dr. S.R. Joshi 

Dr. Mangala Nagare 

Dr. C.R. Godbole 

Dr. Rajendra Zope 

Dr. S.R. Joshi 

Dr. Janice Jaison 

Dr. Rajendra Zope 

Dr.Smita Bhide 

Dr. Mangala Nagare 

Dr. Gauri Metkar 

Dr.Harsha Jaykar 

Dr. Gauri Metkar 
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